
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

District 107 H As of June 2020 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

2015-2016  1  58  30  0  2  90 -86  4 1 0

2016-2017  0  64  0  0  4  68 -119 -51 0 0

2017-2018  0  61  2  0  6  69 -180 -111-1-1

2018-2019  0  56  2  2  11  71 -108 -37-3-3

2019-2020  0  44  0  0  4  48 -133 -85-2-2
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 0Average -1  57  7  0  5  69 -56-1 -125

-200

-160

-120

-80

-40

0

40

80

120

2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

90 68 69 71 48

-86
-119

-180

-108 -133

4
-51

-111

-37
-85

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

13%

Female

87%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 91.7%
Charter Members 0.0%
Reinstate Members 0.0%
Transfer members 8.3%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2020 CumulativeJune 2020 Cumulative
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